
Hippokisat 

Salon keskusurheilukenttä 

21.8.2018 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P6 40 m 

 

  1. Eemil Laaksonen                         Salo                                8,04  

  2. Sebastian Smit                          Kuusjoki                            8,53  

  3. Eetu Mäkilä                             Salo                                8,63  

  3. Jasu Lehti                              Halikko                             8,63  

  5. Leevi Tuominen                          Piikkiö                             8,69  

  6. Akseli Nordling                         Vartsala                            8,73  

  7. Elmo Salmenoja                          Kisko                               8,78  

  8. Jami Lehti                              Salo                                8,98  

  9. Santeri Moilanen                        Perniö                              9,04  

 10. Ilari Lastunen                          Salo                                9,05  

 11. Otso Järvinen                           Salo                                9,11  

 12. Tatu Pakkanen                           Muurla                              9,34  

 12. Anton Salminen                          Salo                                9,34  

 14. Kaius Collan                            Salo                                9,36  

 15. Karl Makats Kenert                      Perniö                              9,55  

 16. Miio Kuivalainen                        Salo                                9,56  

 17. Väinö Poutanen                          Vaskio                              9,78  

 18. Emil Rannikko                           Muurla                              9,80  

 19. Eetu Aarnio                             Salo                                9,81  

 20. Eera-Pekka Ketokoski                    Salo                                9,96  

 21. Roni Linsen                             Muurla                             10,59  

 22. Silver Tomassov                         Salo                               10,83  

 23. Niilo Nikkanen                          Salo                               11,22  

 24. Mikael Koskinen                         Halikko                            11,46  

 25. Leo Lehtonen                            Paimio                             12,59  

 26. Veikka Lehtinen                         Salo                               13,29  

 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eemil Laaksonen                         Salo                                8,04  

  2. Otso Järvinen                           Salo                                9,11  

  3. Karl Makats Kenert                      Perniö                              9,55  

  4. Eetu Aarnio                             Salo                                9,81  

  5. Roni Linsen                             Muurla                             10,59  

  6. Veikka Lehtinen                         Salo                               13,29  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Sebastian Smit                          Kuusjoki                            8,53  

  2. Eetu Mäkilä                             Salo                                8,63  

  3. Leevi Tuominen                          Piikkiö                             8,69  

  4. Elmo Salmenoja                          Kisko                               8,78  

  5. Miio Kuivalainen                        Salo                                9,56  

  6. Väinö Poutanen                          Vaskio                              9,78  

  7. Eera-Pekka Ketokoski                    Salo                                9,96  

 

Erä 3                

 

  1. Akseli Nordling                         Vartsala                            8,73  

  2. Santeri Moilanen                        Perniö                              9,04  

  3. Ilari Lastunen                          Salo                                9,05  

  4. Tatu Pakkanen                           Muurla                              9,34  

  4. Anton Salminen                          Salo                                9,34  

  6. Kaius Collan                            Salo                                9,36  

  7. Mikael Koskinen                         Halikko                            11,46  

 

Erä 4               

 

  1. Jasu Lehti                              Halikko                             8,63  



  2. Jami Lehti                              Salo                                8,98  

  3. Emil Rannikko                           Muurla                              9,80  

  4. Silver Tomassov                         Salo                               10,83  

  5. Niilo Nikkanen                          Salo                               11,22  

  6. Leo Lehtonen                            Paimio                             12,59  

 

P6 Pituus 

 

  1. Elmo Salmenoja                          Kisko                               2,25                    

  2. Leevi Tuominen                          Piikkiö                             2,20                    

  3. Sebastian Smit                          Kuusjoki                            2,17                    

  4. Jasu Lehti                              Halikko                             2,15                    

  5. Kaius Collan                            Salo                                2,13                    

  6. Jooa Silventoinen                       Halikko                             2,04                    

  7. Jami Lehti                              Salo                                2,01                    

  8. Anton Salminen                          Salo                                1,95                    

  9. Karl Makats Kenert                      Perniö                              1,95                    

 10. Tatu Pakkanen                           Muurla                              1,91                    

 11. Jimi Jälkö                              Salo                                1,91                    

 12. Eera-Pekka Ketokoski                    Salo                                1,90                    

 13. Eemil Laaksonen                         Salo                                1,90                    

 14. Otso Järvinen                           Salo                                1,83                    

 15. Silver Tomassov                         Salo                                1,80                    

 16. Miio Kuivalainen                        Salo                                1,78                    

 17. Väinö Poutanen                          Vaskio                              1,77                    

 18. Leo Lehtonen                            Paimio                              1,44                    

 19. Veikka Lehtinen                         Salo                                1,20                    

 20. Emil Rannikko                           Muurla                              0,97                    

 

P7 60 m 

 

  1. Jonni Valjus                            Salo                               11,50  

  2. Niko Lemminkäinen                       Salo                               11,76  

  3. Eino Mattila                            Halikko as                         11,79  

  4. Luca Lilja                              Salo                               12,35  

  5. Väinö Koljonen                          Salo                               12,40  

  6. Lenni Jokinen                           Halikko                            12,47  

  7. Atte Ritala                             Halikko                            13,17  

  8. Aaro Ruottinen                          Salo                               13,27  

  9. Paavo Rannikko                          Salo                               13,51  

 10. Iiro Kuikka                             Salon Vilpas                       13,77  

 11. Kaapo Arve                              Salo                               13,85  

 12. Lari Haanpää                            Salo                               14,31  

 13. Robert Langinen                         Salo                               14,82  

 14. Miro Rousku                             Salo                               15,61  

 15. Kaapo Kovalainen                        Salo                               17,90  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Jonni Valjus                            Salo                               11,50  

  2. Atte Ritala                             Halikko                            13,17  

  3. Aaro Ruottinen                          Salo                               13,27  

  4. Iiro Kuikka                             Salon Vilpas                       13,77  

  5. Kaapo Arve                              Salo                               13,85  

 

Erä 2                

 

  1. Niko Lemminkäinen                       Salo                               11,76  

  2. Väinö Koljonen                          Salo                               12,40  

  3. Lenni Jokinen                           Halikko                            12,47  

  4. Paavo Rannikko                          Salo                               13,51  

  5. Robert Langinen                         Salo                               14,82  

  6. Kaapo Kovalainen                        Salo                               17,90  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Eino Mattila                            Halikko as                         11,79  

  2. Luca Lilja                              Salo                               12,35  



  3. Lari Haanpää                            Salo                               14,31  

  4. Miro Rousku                             Salo                               15,61  

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Niko Lemminkäinen                       Salo                               24,13  

  2. Jonni Valjus                            Salo                               18,95  

  3. Lenni Jokinen                           Halikko                            18,87  

  4. Aaro Ruottinen                          Salo                               15,66  

  5. Väinö Koljonen                          Salo                               15,07  

  6. Eino Mattila                            Halikko as                         12,33  

  7. Iiro Kuikka                             Salon Vilpas                       12,31  

  8. Miro Rousku                             Salo                               11,21  

  9. Robert Langinen                         Salo                                9,23  

 10. Lari Haanpää                            Salo                                8,95  

 11. Kaapo Kovalainen                        Salo                                8,05  

 12. Eemeli Jokela                           Perniön Urheilijat                  7,60  

 13. Eetu Knuutila                           Salo                                7,18  

 14. Kaapo Arve                              Salo                                5,55  

 

P8 60 m 

 

  1. Marlo Mäkinen                           Märynummi                          11,12  

  2. Oskari Grusander                        Turku                              11,41  

  3. Isto Järvinen                           Salon Vilpas                       11,47  

  4. Konsta Marjanen                         Salo                               11,63  

  5. Mikael Fredriksson                      Salo                               12,16  

  6. Mikko Luiga                                                                12,79  

  7. Juuso Kurola                            Salo                               13,03  

  8. Casper Tomassov                         Salo                               13,41  

  9. Eemeli Uitto                            Halikko                            14,71  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Marlo Mäkinen                           Märynummi                          11,12  

  2. Konsta Marjanen                         Salo                               11,63  

  3. Casper Tomassov                         Salo                               13,41  

  4. Eemeli Uitto                            Halikko                            14,71  

 

Erä 2                

 

  1. Oskari Grusander                        Turku                              11,41  

  2. Isto Järvinen                           Salon Vilpas                       11,47  

  3. Mikael Fredriksson                      Salo                               12,16  

  4. Mikko Luiga                                                                12,79  

  5. Juuso Kurola                            Salo                               13,03  

 

P8 Pituus 

 

  1. Marlo Mäkinen                           Märynummi                           3,16                    

  2. Konsta Marjanen                         Salo                                2,78                    

  3. Isto Järvinen                           Salon Vilpas                        2,69                    

  4. Eemeli Uitto                            Halikko                             2,40                    

  5. Oskari Grusander                        Turku                               2,39                    

  6. Juuso Kurola                            Salo                                2,26                    

  7. Casper Tomassov                         Salo                                2,19                    

  8. Mikael Fredriksson                      Salo                                2,09                    

 

P9 60 m 

 

  1. Julius Collan                           Salon Vilpas                       10,06  

  2. Elias Jago                              Salo                               10,28  

  3. Stefan Friberg                          Halikko                            10,35  

  4. Elias Leino                             Salon Vilpas                       10,53  

  5. Roope Aartola                           Salon Vilpas                       10,57  

  6. Arttu Salminen                          Salo                               10,85  

  7. Oiva Juvankoski                         Halikko                            11,25  

  8. Jaakko Mattila                          Halikko as                         11,43  



  9. Aaro Manner                             Salon Vilpas                       12,06  

 10. Toivo Jalo                              Salo                               12,47  

 11. Tuomo Lehtimäki                         Salo                               13,74  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Roope Aartola                           Salon Vilpas                       10,57  

  2. Jaakko Mattila                          Halikko as                         11,43  

  3. Aaro Manner                             Salon Vilpas                       12,06  

  4. Toivo Jalo                              Salo                               12,47  

  5. Tuomo Lehtimäki                         Salo                               13,74  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Julius Collan                           Salon Vilpas                       10,06  

  2. Elias Jago                              Salo                               10,28  

  3. Stefan Friberg                          Halikko                            10,35  

  4. Elias Leino                             Salon Vilpas                       10,53  

  5. Arttu Salminen                          Salo                               10,85  

  6. Oiva Juvankoski                         Halikko                            11,25  

 

P9 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Julius Collan                           Salon Vilpas                       33,48  

  2. Arttu Salminen                          Salo                               29,33  

  3. Ville Elovaara                          Salon Vilpas                       29,07  

  4. Elias Jago                              Salo                               28,49  

  5. Juho Rannikko                           Vilpeli                            24,91  

  6. Stefan Friberg                          Halikko                            22,55  

  7. Jaakko Mattila                          Halikko as                         18,13  

  8. Tuomo Lehtimäki                         Salo                               14,05  

  9. Viljami Virtanen                        Salo                               13,90  

 10. Roope Aartola                           Salon Vilpas                       13,27  

 11. Rasmus Rannikko                         Salo                               12,76  

 

P12 150 m 

 

  1. Oluwashina Onilude                      Raision Kuula                      23,00  

  2. Jonne Aho                               Salon Vilpas                       23,68  

  3. Tino Rantanen                           Kiekkohait                         26,32  

  4. Lari Ruottinen                          Salo                               28,17  

 

P12 Korkeus 

 

  1. Luca Jämsen                             Salon Vilpas                         123  

  1. Oluwashina Onilude                      Raision Kuula                        123  

  3. Jere Jokinen                            Perniön Urheilijat                   119  

 

T6 40 m 

 

  1. Viena Ståhlström                        Salo                                8,88  

  2. Aada Kuokkanen                          Salo                                9,03  

  3. Eedla Höglund                           Salo                                9,07  

  4. Emma Tiainen                            Salon Vilpas                        9,25  

  5. Netta Lehtimäki                         Salo                                9,69  

  6. Unna Päivärinta                         Salo                                9,94  

  7. Milla Lukkaroinen                       Salo                               10,02  

  8. Juuli Aitio                             Salo                               10,24  

  9. Viivi Ilmanen                           Salo                               10,25  

 10. Nelli Sundholm                          Märynummi                          10,50  

 11. Aino Jaatinen                           Salo                               10,87  

 12. Kerttu Tarro                            Salo                               10,88  

 13. Minea Laine                             Salo                               10,92  

 14. Aada Landen                             Salo                               11,15  

 15. Eveliina Kurola                         Salo                               12,33  

 16. Emma Keto-oja                           Salo                               12,53  

 17. Minea Vainio                            Salo                               15,40  

     Ninni Wiman                             Halikko                              DNF  



     Rihana Anyars                           Espoo                                DNF  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Viena Ståhlström                        Salo                                8,88  

  2. Unna Päivärinta                         Salo                                9,94  

  3. Juuli Aitio                             Salo                               10,24  

  4. Viivi Ilmanen                           Salo                               10,25  

  5. Nelli Sundholm                          Märynummi                          10,50  

  6. Aada Landen                             Salo                               11,15  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Netta Lehtimäki                         Salo                                9,69  

  2. Aino Jaatinen                           Salo                               10,87  

  3. Minea Laine                             Salo                               10,92  

  4. Eveliina Kurola                         Salo                               12,33  

  5. Minea Vainio                            Salo                               15,40  

     Ninni Wiman                             Halikko                              DNF  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Aada Kuokkanen                          Salo                                9,03  

  2. Eedla Höglund                           Salo                                9,07  

  3. Emma Tiainen                            Salon Vilpas                        9,25  

  4. Milla Lukkaroinen                       Salo                               10,02  

  5. Kerttu Tarro                            Salo                               10,88  

  6. Emma Keto-oja                           Salo                               12,53  

     Rihana Anyars                           Espoo                                DNF  

 

T6 Pituus 

 

  1. Emma Tiainen                            Salon Vilpas                        2,42                    

  2. Eedla Höglund                           Salo                                2,36                    

  3. Viivi Ilmanen                           Salo                                2,31                    

  4. Viena Ståhlström                        Salo                                2,25                    

  5. Juuli Aitio                             Salo                                2,12                    

  6. Aada Kuokkanen                          Salo                                2,04                    

  7. Unna Päivärinta                         Salo                                1,92                    

  8. Netta Lehtimäki                         Salo                                1,90                    

  9. Milla Lukkaroinen                       Salo                                1,79                    

 10. Nelli Sundholm                          Märynummi                           1,72                    

 11. Kerttu Tarro                            Salo                                1,60                    

 12. Aino Jaatinen                           Salo                                1,56                    

 13. Minea Vainio                            Salo                                1,53                    

 13. Eveliina Kurola                         Salo                                1,53                    

 15. Emilia Laakkio                          Salo                                1,45                    

 16. Aada Landen                             Salo                                1,30                    

 

T7 60 m 

 

  1. Nessa Kallioniemi                       Salo                               12,02  

  2. Aino Kivinen                            Salon Vilpas                       12,17  

  3. Minni Saalop                            Salo                               12,41  

  4. Heta Salo                               Halikko                            12,67  

  5. Iina Blomqvist                          Salo                               12,74  

  6. Liina Alho                              Salo                               12,82  

  7. Josefiina Neulasalmi                    Salo                               12,94  

  8. Justiina Neulasalmi                     Salo                               13,26  

  9. Amanda Pent                             Märynummi                          13,33  

 10. Heta Lesonen                            Salo                               13,92  

 11. Eveliina Jokela                         Perniön Urheilijat                 14,38  

 12. Olivia Tulonen                          Salo                               14,83  

 13. Milla Rinne                             Salo                               15,20  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Nessa Kallioniemi                       Salo                               12,02  



  2. Aino Kivinen                            Salon Vilpas                       12,17  

  3. Josefiina Neulasalmi                    Salo                               12,94  

  4. Amanda Pent                             Märynummi                          13,33  

  5. Eveliina Jokela                         Perniön Urheilijat                 14,38  

  6. Milla Rinne                             Salo                               15,20  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Minni Saalop                            Salo                               12,41  

  2. Heta Salo                               Halikko                            12,67  

  3. Iina Blomqvist                          Salo                               12,74  

  4. Liina Alho                              Salo                               12,82  

  5. Justiina Neulasalmi                     Salo                               13,26  

  6. Heta Lesonen                            Salo                               13,92  

  7. Olivia Tulonen                          Salo                               14,83  

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Minni Saalop                            Salo                               11,99  

  2. Josefiina Neulasalmi                    Salo                                9,93  

  3. Heta Salo                               Halikko                             9,31  

  4. Nessa Kallioniemi                       Salo                                9,10  

  5. Justiina Neulasalmi                     Salo                                8,92  

  6. Milla Rinne                             Salo                                8,89  

  7. Hilda Castren                           Salo                                7,86  

  8. Amanda Pent                             Märynummi                           7,62  

  9. Heta Lesonen                            Salo                                7,33  

 10. Iina Blomqvist                          Salo                                6,87  

 11. Aino Kivinen                            Salon Vilpas                        6,47  

 12. Liina Alho                              Salo                                5,79  

 

T8 60 m 

 

  1. Siina Kossa                             Sauvon Urheilijat                  10,00  

  2. Aada Vainio                             Salon Vilpas                       10,70  

  3. Sanni Nikkinen                          Salo                               11,04  

  4. Loviisa Kallio                          Salo                               11,75  

  5. Netta-Sofia Nordling                    Salon Vilpas                       11,78  

  6. Minttu Ahokas                           Salo                               11,97  

  7. Saana Heikkilä                          Salo                               12,04  

  8. Minea Mäkinen                           Halikko                            12,28  

  9. Roosa Virtanen                          Salo                               13,51  

 

Erä 1                

 

  1. Aada Vainio                             Salon Vilpas                       10,70  

  2. Sanni Nikkinen                          Salo                               11,04  

  3. Minttu Ahokas                           Salo                               11,97  

  4. Roosa Virtanen                          Salo                               13,51  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Siina Kossa                             Sauvon Urheilijat                  10,00  

  2. Loviisa Kallio                          Salo                               11,75  

  3. Netta-Sofia Nordling                    Salon Vilpas                       11,78  

  4. Saana Heikkilä                          Salo                               12,04  

  5. Minea Mäkinen                           Halikko                            12,28  

 

T8 Pituus 

 

  1. Wilma Rauhaniemi                        Salon Vilpas                        2,98                    

  2. Aada Vainio                             Salon Vilpas                        2,92                    

  3. Sanni Nikkinen                          Salo                                2,87                    

  4. Netta-Sofia Nordling                    Salon Vilpas                        2,86                    

  5. Lilli Nordling                          Halikko                             2,83                    

  6. Minea Mäkinen                           Halikko                             2,47                    

  7. Minttu Ahokas                           Salo                                1,90                    

 



T9 60 m 

 

  1. Ellen Taponen                           Salon Vilpas                        9,70  

  2. Matilda Elo                             Salon Vilpas                       10,37  

  3. Tara Tulonen                            Salon Vilpas                       10,99  

  4. Lilli Saarela                           Salon Vilpas                       11,01  

  5. Neea Lunden                             Salo                               11,07  

  6. Leona Lujasmaa                          Kuusjoki                           11,25  

  7. Miisa Wiman                             Halikko                            11,65  

  8. Nelli Saalop                            Salo                               11,66  

  9. Irene Hietanen                          Salo                               12,05  

 10. Sofia Smit                              Kuusjoen Humu                      12,15  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Matilda Elo                             Salon Vilpas                       10,37  

  2. Tara Tulonen                            Salon Vilpas                       10,99  

  3. Leona Lujasmaa                          Kuusjoki                           11,25  

  4. Nelli Saalop                            Salo                               11,66  

  5. Sofia Smit                              Kuusjoen Humu                      12,15  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Ellen Taponen                           Salon Vilpas                        9,70  

  2. Lilli Saarela                           Salon Vilpas                       11,01  

  3. Neea Lunden                             Salo                               11,07  

  4. Miisa Wiman                             Halikko                            11,65  

  5. Irene Hietanen                          Salo                               12,05  

 

T9 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Nea Matilainen                          Salo                               28,26  

  2. Leona Lujasmaa                          Kuusjoki                           19,84  

  3. Matilda Elo                             Salon Vilpas                       18,61  

  4. Miisa Wiman                             Halikko                            18,31  

  5. Ellen Taponen                           Salon Vilpas                       17,54  

  6. Nelli Saalop                            Salo                               15,01  

  7. Lilli Saarela                           Salon Vilpas                       13,34  

  8. Sofia Smit                              Kuusjoen Humu                      11,78  

  9. Irene Hietanen                          Salo                               10,53  

 10. Tara Tulonen                            Salon Vilpas                        9,94  

 

T10 150 m 

 

  1. Kaisla Manner                           Salon Vilpas                       23,68  

  2. Tiuku Tenkanen                          Salon Vilpas                       23,88  

  3. Oluwakemi Onilude                       Raision Kuula                      24,56  

  4. Maija Elovaara                          Salon Vilpas                       24,92  

  5. Hilda Merivirta                         Salon Vilpas                       27,40  

  6. Eveliina Elovaara                       Salon Vilpas                       27,57  

  7. Viivi Koistinen                         Halikko                            30,02  

  8. Alina Tuomaala                          Salon Vilpas                       31,45  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Kaisla Manner                           Salon Vilpas                       23,68  

  2. Tiuku Tenkanen                          Salon Vilpas                       23,88  

  3. Viivi Koistinen                         Halikko                            30,02  

  4. Alina Tuomaala                          Salon Vilpas                       31,45  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Oluwakemi Onilude                       Raision Kuula                      24,56  

  2. Maija Elovaara                          Salon Vilpas                       24,92  

  3. Hilda Merivirta                         Salon Vilpas                       27,40  

  4. Eveliina Elovaara                       Salon Vilpas                       27,57  

 

T10 Korkeus 



 

  1. Tiuku Tenkanen                          Salon Vilpas                         130  

  2. Maija Elovaara                          Salon Vilpas                         112  

  3. Oluwakemi Onilude                       Raision Kuula                        112  

  4. Eveliina Elovaara                       Salon Vilpas                         112  

  5. Hilda Merivirta                         Salon Vilpas                         100  

  6. Unna Heikkilä                           Salon Vilpas                         095  

  7. Alina Tuomaala                          Salon Vilpas                         085  

 

T12 150 m 

 

  1. Lili Jokela                             Perniön Urheilijat                 22,80  

  2. Karoliina Reunanen                      Kuusjoen Humu                      25,62  

  3. Minne Känkänen                          Salon Vilpas                       25,72  

  4. Nea Niemi                               Salo                               26,44  

 

T12 Korkeus 

 

  1. Karoliina Reunanen                      Kuusjoen Humu                        115  

  2. Verna Huppunen                          Maarian Mahti                        110  

  2. Minne Känkänen                          Salon Vilpas                         110  

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Ronja Huppunen                          Maarian Mahti                        133 


